
Native Hawaiian 
Scholarship ‘Aha

Hawai‘i Island

Waimea Hawaiian Homestead Hall
Tuesday, November 18, at 6:00 pm

Kealakehe High School Cafeteria
Wednesday, November 19, @ 6:00 pm

University of Hawai‘i Hilo Theater
Thursday, November 20, @ 6:00 pm

Kaua‘i

Kaua‘i Community College Cafeteria
Tuesday, December 2, at 5:30 pm

O‘ahu

McKinley High School Gym
Tuesday, December 2, 2014 at 6:00 pm

Windward Community College 
@ Hale ‘Ākoakoa 101
Wednesday, December 3, at 6:00 pm

McKinley High M.M. Scott Auditorium
Tuesday, January 13, 2015 at 6:00 pm

Waianae High School Cafeteria
Wednesday, January 14, 2015 at 6:00 pm

Maui County

Maui College Student Lounge
Thursday, December 11, at 6:00 pm

Lāna‘i High & Int. School Cafeteria
Tuesday, January 27, 2015 @ 6:00 pm

Moloka‘i - Kūlana ‘Ōiwi
Wednesday, January 28, 2015 @ 6:00 pm

Hāna High & Int. School Cafeteria
Thursday, January 29, 2015 @ 6:00 pm

Learn about scholarships available to Native Hawaiian college students.  Meet with 
scholarship providers from: Kamehameha Schools, Keali‘i Pauahi Foundation, Hawai‘i 
Community Foundation, Liko A‘e Native Hawaiian Leadership Program, Native 
Hawaiian Health Scholarship Program, and Alu Like.

Sponsored by: University of Hawai‘i, Office of Hawaiian Affairs, Pacific Association of 
Financial Aid Officers, Hawai‘i P-20, and Native Hawaiian Education Association


